Stanbic Bank Uganda Limited UGX Account 
Number 9030005759829 and USD Account 
Number 9030008068851.

6. Bids must be delivered to the address below at 
No. 8 at or before 11:00 a.m on 21st January 2026. 
All bids must be accompanied by a bid security 
of Uganda shillings Twenty-Three Million Four 
Hundred Seventy-Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
only (UGX. 23,476,800) or United States Dollars 

Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty (USD. 6,440).
Bid securities must be valid until 8th September 
2026.Electronic bidding will be permitted. Late 
bids shall be rejected. Bids will be opened in the 
presence of the bidders’ representatives who 
choose to  attend at the address below at 8 at 
11:30 a.m.